1 ALAIZEAU
2 BROUGNE
3 SAUDEL

4 TREVISSON

5 MARTINEZ
6 LE MOAL
7 LEGRAND

8 POINSENET

9 BORDES

10 FOURGEAUD

11 BRETTE
12 PORTE
13 FAURE
14 IMBERT

JULIEN
LUDOVIC
Alexandre
Franck
Stéphan
francois
Thierry
Loic
christophe
Patrick
eric
DIDIER
Laurent
Julien

15 DE SCHOUTHECEDRIC
16 DUMONTIER Clément

17 CASTAGNE
18 ROUCH

19 JEANNEY
20 ROUCH

21 MARET

22 BLANCHARD

23 GERIN
24 FRAGA
25 FRAGA
26 PAOLETTI
27 VIDALOT
28 ROYERE
29 ROUCHY
30 PINCHON
31 BOUX

32 LALANE
33 LOPEZ
34 CICCA

35 SAMMARTIN

36 LOISEL
37 GRAULET
38 BRIGNOLI
39 BARRAT
40 MONTI
41 FAUVET
42 BALESTIE
43 LEONARD
44 GABARRE
45 ROUCHY
46 PATALLAS
47 LAURENT

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
Fabien M
Thomas M
CHRISTIAN M
Jérome M
MAXIME M
Pascal M
ETIENNE M
VICTOR M
VINCENT M
Julien M
Cedric M
JEAN PIERRE M
Carole F
ROMAIN M
OLIVIER M
Julien M
NICOLAS M
BASTIEN M
Maxime M
david M
Véronique F
NADEGE F
LUCIE F
Virginie F
Emilie F
sandrine F
Jean-Michel M
Lucie F
GUILLAUME M
Herve M
CORALIE F

SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
JU
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
JU
CA
SE
CA
V1
V1
SE
SE
JU
V3
V1
SE
SE
V3
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
ES
ES
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
CA
V1
SE

00:40:22
00:45:13
00:45:13
00:45:16
00:48:58
00:49:00
00:49:07
00:49:14
00:49:16
00:49:28
00:49:37
00:49:40
00:51:44
00:52:02
00:52:23
00:52:39
00:53:16
00:53:31
00:53:37
00:53:39
00:54:45
00:54:50
00:55:07
00:55:16
00:55:17
00:55:18
00:55:26
00:56:26
00:56:31
00:56:38
00:57:34
00:57:36
00:57:54
00:58:04
00:58:12
00:58:13
00:58:19
00:58:29
00:59:03
00:59:14
00:59:22
00:59:27
01:00:10
01:00:21
01:01:10
01:01:12
01:01:33
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48 BISSIERES
49 FALCO

50 GUIBERT
51 GARAIALDE

52 DECOTTIGNIE: marie-hélene
53 CHARMETANT leslie

86 LES PASSE PAIBertrand
87 LES PASSE PAlSophie

88 HENRIC

89 MORO

90 ZERBATO
91 TEYSSIER

92 VERBRUGGE
93 CAYRON

94 SABADELLO
95 ROUY

96 DARRIBET
97 LEROUX

M
M
F
F
F
F
54 LEONARD  Noi F
55 SABY Nathalie F
56 CALMARD NANCY F
57 MOULINIE  Laurence F
58 ROLLIN Frédéric M
59 SANSOT JEAN M
60 BOUSQUET CHRISTOPHE M
61 BEGES MARIJORIE F
62 VERDIER Alban M
63 VAL Sylvain M
64 LION Alexis M
65 TROVALET FABRICE M
66 VALETTE stéphanie F
67 MUSLEWSKI GERARD M
68 MUSLEWSKI aline F
69 RASPAUD Christel F
70 PIANAZZA DOMINIQUE F
71 LIBERGE MADELEINE F
72 DAUMONT  STEPHANIE F
73 DELVOVE THIERRY M
74 GUIBERT Patricia F
75 HUGUES Guillaume M
76 BRASSEUR  Aurélien M
77 ROCCHIETTI Benjamin M
78 DEFFIS jean-frangois M
79 ROUCH Marlene F
80 DUPONT delphine F
81 TRZEMIELEW? Ghislain M
82 MATOUGUI DAVID M
83 REYNAL Thomas M
84 CAUWEL pascale F
85 MEZERGUES SANDRINE F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Vincent
Nicolas
Camille
Elise

STEPHANIE
Delphine
CHRISTELLE
ADELINE
ANNE CHARLC(
JULIE

anne

claire
CHRYSTELLE
Frédérique

SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
V2
V2
SE
va
SE
JU
V2
SE
V3
SE
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
V3
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
JU
V1
V1

01:01:36
01:01:39
01:01:49
01:02:01
01:02:04
01:02:06
01:02:12
01:02:56
01:03:02
01:03:15
01:03:31
01:03:37
01:03:45
01:04:01
01:04:03
01:04:06
01:04:14
01:04:17
01:04:17
01:04:55
01:04:55
01:04:57
01:05:08
01:05:22
01:05:25
01:05:25
01:06:23
01:06:56
01:06:57
01:07:09
01:07:11
01:07:11
01:07:12
01:07:17
01:07:19
01:09:07
01:09:42
01:10:17
01:10:26
01:10:27
01:11:05
01:11:05
01:12:13
01:12:33
01:14:41
01:14:43
01:14:53
01:14:54
01:16:09
01:17:36
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98 ROUSSEAU

YOLANDE

99 BOUSCAREN JACQUES
100 NAMS : MERC Nathalie
101 NAMS : SAUBI Audrey

102 PARSEAUD
103 BORDES
104 LOCHE
105 MOKDAD

STEPHANE
Candy
Valérie
mabrouk

V1
V3
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2

01:17:38
01:18:08
01:19:11
01:19:12
01:20:00
01:20:01
01:23:06
01:23:08
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